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1. Adis Džogović 3/18 16 4.5 4.25 4 4.25 8.5 12.8 38.3  
2. Arijon Mujaloviq 4/18 17 4.5 4.5 4.75 5 8.75 13.9 41.4  

3. Tatjana Irić 6/18 13 4.5 4.5 5 5 9 15.0 43.0  

4. Monika Mulić 7/18 7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 9 14.0 41.5  

5. Ratka Đogović 9/18 14 5 5 5 5 10 15.0 45.0  

6. Anđela Krvavac 11/18 13 4.25 4.5 4.25 5 9 14.5 41.5  

7. Đina Stojković 12/18 4 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 9 14.5 40.5  

8. Katarina Popović 13/18 6 5 5 5 5 10 15.0 45.0  

9. Lazar Jovović 14/18 2 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.5 10 13.7 41.5  

10. Nikolina Talović 18/18 11 4.25 4.25 5 5 8.75 15.0 42.3  

11. Bogdan Konatar 20/18 16 3.75 4 4 4.25 8.5 12.2 36.7  

12. Veselin Baltić 23/18 16 3.75 4 4.25 4.25 8.5 12.3 37.1  

13. Miloš Kovačević 25/18 5         

14. Tadija Đokić 26/18 2 4 3.75 3.75 3.75 10 12.2 37.5  

15. Sanja Maslar 27/18 6 5 5 5 5 10 15.0 45.0  

16. Nevenka Bubanja 28/18 6 4.75 4.25 4.75 5 10 15.0 43.8  

17. Marta Zečević 29/18 7 5 5 4.75 5 9 15.0 43.8  

18. Denis Ećo 30/18 14 5 5 5 5 10 15.0 45.0  

19. Amel Sokolović 32/18 7 4 4 3.5 4 9 12.0 36.5  

20. Edita Kandić 33/18 3         

21. Jelena Barjaktarović 34/18 6 4.5 5 4.75 4.75 10 15.0 44.0  

22. Nikola Bjeletić 35/18 12 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.5 9 13.1 39.4  

23. Marko Vlahović 40/18 12 4 4 4.25 4.5 9 14.0 39.8  

24. Marko Novaković 44/18 12 3.75 4 4.5 4.5 9 12.8 38.6  

25. Ermin Agović 45/18 7 3.75 4 4.25 4 9 14.0 39.0  

26. Nina Kalezić 47/18 1 4.5 4.5 4.25 4.75 9.5 13.7 41.2  

27. Jelena Kaluđerović 49/18 1 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 9.5 14.5 42.5  

28. Ivan Đurović 51/18 10 4 4 4.5 5 9 14.5 41.0  

29. Alen Demirović 54/18 1 4.25 4.25 5 5 8 12.0 38.5 sept ‘21. 

30. Boban Baošić 57/18 4 4.25 4.25 5 4.25 9 14.0 40.8  

31. Bernard Elezović 58/18 17 4.5 4.25 4.75 5 8.75 13.8 41.1  

32. Balša Mrdak 59/18 1 4.5 4.5 4.75 4.5 9.5 14.4 42.2  

33. Ivana Banićević 65/18 6 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 10 15.0 43.5  

34. Dušan Samardžić 66/18 17 4.5 4.75 4.5 5 8.75 13.9 41.4  

35. Petar Šoć 68/18 9 4 4 4.25 4.25 10 12.9 39.4  

36. Branislav Tošković 69/18 9 4.5 4.5 5 4.75 10 14.8 43.6  

37. Gojko Drljača 71/18 14 4.75 5 4.75 5 10 14.7 44.2  

38. Jovana Vučurović 72/18 10 4 4 5 4.25 9 13.1 39.4  

39. Luka Vuković 74/18 4 4.5 4.5 4.75 5 9 15.0 42.8  

40. Milica Knežević 76/18 13 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 9 14.0 40.5  

41. Uroš Bakrač 77/18 12 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.5 9 13.1 39.4  

42. Gabrijela Ćetković 78/18 10 4 4 4.25 4.5 9 12.8 38.6  

43. Petar Svičević 85/18 5         

44. Aleksandra Beha 86/18 10 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.25 9 13.4 40.2  

45. Ranko Vujisić 92/18 15 4 3.5 3.5 3.75 9.5 12.0 36.3 sept ‘21. 



46. Miloš Šarović 93/18 9 3.5 3.75 3.75 4 10 12.0 37.0  

47. Maša Jošović 95/18 4 4.75 4.75 4 4.5 9 14.0 41.0  

48. Novica Kusovac 96/18 9 4 4 4.25 4.25 10 12.9 39.4  

49. Ratko Adžić 97/18 17 4 4.25 4.25 4.75 8.75 13.0 39.0  

50. Nikola Milović 2/17 8 4.5 4.5 4.25 4.5 8.75 13.3 39.8  

51. Anđela Dejanović 10/17 8 4.5 4.75 5 5 8.75 14.2 42.2  

52. Esad Kasumović 13/17 13 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.5 9 13.1 39.4  

53. Nikola Gluščević 25/17          

54. Marija Roganović 49/17 3 4 3.5 4 4 9 12.0 36.5  

55. Milena Krstović 50/17 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.25 9 13.4 40.2  

56. Darija Đurović 56/17 8 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 8.75 13.8 41.1  

57. Miloš Igić 61/17 17 4.25 4.25 5 5 8.75 13.8 41.1  

58. Ratko Konjević 65/17 3 4 4 4.25 4.25 9 12.6 38.1  

59. Biljana Cmiljanić 72/17 11 3.75 3.75 4 4.25 8.75 12.1 36.6  

60. Katarina Karadžić 74/17 3 4.5 5 4.25 4.75 9 14.5 42.0  

61. Bogdan Vujičić 90/17 8 4.25 4.25 4 4.25 8.75 12.7 38.2  

62. Aleksa Marićević 104/17 2 4.25 4.25 4.25 5 10 13.7 41.5  

63. Irena Miljanić 114/17 14 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.75 10 14.0 42.3  

64. Vojo Stijović 1/16 15         

65. Teodora Vujisić 6/16 11 4.5 4.5 4.25 4.25 8.75 13.2 39.5  

66. Janko Zečević 28/16 15 4 3.75 3.75 4.25 9.5 12.3 37.6  

67. Damir Muratović 70/16 15         

68. Andrija Popović 9/15          

69. Ernes Bibić 75/15          

70. Ljilja Đurković 94/15 11 4 3.75 4 4 8.75 12.1 36.6  

71. Marija Lončarević 41/14        37.5 2019/20 

72. Armin Kočan 71/14        40.3 2019/20 

73. Tamara Jeftović 145/14          

74. Aleksandra Marojević 124/13 5 4.25 4.25 4.25 5 7.5 12.9 38.2  

75. Ana Šarović 140/13 5 4.25 4.25 4.25 5 7.5 12.9 38.2  

76. Stefan Mirković 85/12    (max = 36) 30.9 * (45/36)  = 38.7 2018/19 

 
 
 U Podgorici, PREDMETNI NASTAVNIK 
 15. 9. 2021. god. 
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1. Miloš Kovačević 25/18  Nije prijavio!  

2. Tadija Đokić 26/18  Nije radio!  

3. Edita Kandić 33/18  Nije radila!  

4. Petar Svičević 85/18  Nije radio!  

5. Ranko Vujisić 92/18 10 0 10 0 (< 50%) 

6. Miloš Šarović 93/18  Nije radio!  

7. Novica Kusovac 96/18  Nije radio!  

8. Nikola Gluščević 25/17  Nije prijavio!  

9. Biljana Cmiljanić 72/17  Nije radila!  

10. Vojo Stijović 1/16  Nije prijavio!  

11. Janko Zečević 28/16 11.5 8.0 10 29.5 

12. Damir Muratović 70/16  Nije prijavio!  

13. Andrija Popović 9/15  Nije prijavio!  

14. Ernes Bibić 75/15  Nije prijavio!  

15. Ljilja Đurković 94/15  Nije radila!  

16. Marija Lončarević 41/14  Nije radila!  

17. Armin Kočan 71/14  Nije prijavio!  

18. Tamara Jeftović 145/14  Nije prijavila!  

19. Stefan Mirković 85/12  Nije prijavio!  

 
 
 U Podgorici, PREDMETNI NASTAVNIK 
 15.09.2021. god. 

  Prof.dr Biljana Šćepanović 
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1. Miloš Kovačević 25/18 / Nije prijavio! 0 F 
2. Tadija Đokić 26/18 37.5 / / 37.5 F 

3. Edita Kandić 33/18 / / / 0 F 

4. Alen Demirović 54/18 38.5 43.5  82.0 B 

5. Petar Svičević 85/18 / / / 0 F 

6. Ranko Vujisić 92/18 36.3 / 0 0 F 

7. Miloš Šarović 93/18 37.0 / / 37.5 F 

8. Novica Kusovac 96/18 39.4 / / 39.4 F 

9. Nikola Gluščević 25/17 / Nije prijavio! 0 F 

10. Biljana Cmiljanić 72/17 36.6 0 / 36.6 F 

11. Vojo Stijović 1/16 / Nije prijavio! 0 F 

12. Janko Zečević 28/16 37.6 0 29.5 67.1 D 

13. Damir Muratović 70/16 / Nije prijavio! 0 F 

14. Andrija Popović 9/15 / Nije prijavio! 0 F 

15. Ernes Bibić 75/15 / Nije prijavio! 0 F 

16. Ljilja Đurković 94/15 36.6 / / 36.6 F 

17. Marija Lončarević 41/14 37.5 / / 37.5 F 

18. Armin Kočan 71/14 40.3 Nije prijavio! 40.3 F 

19. Tamara Jeftović 145/14 / Nije prijavila! 0 F 

20. Stefan Mirković 85/12 38.7 Nije prijavio! 38.7 F 

 
 
 U Podgorici, PREDMETNI NASTAVNIK 
 15.09.2021. god. 

  Prof.dr Biljana Šćepanović 

 


